J/ 2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

NSA As of July 21, 2024

Owner Money Won Starts Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers 25 10 9 0 $405,500
Bruton Street-US 15 5 0 3 $321,700
Riverdee Stable 34 5 6 7 $164,800
Hudson River Farms LLC 7 1 0 2 $125,450
Upland Flats Racing LLC 14 4 1 3 $114,850
Armata Stables 20 5 1 6 $114,200
Mrs. S. K Johnston Jr. 15 2 3 3 $96,500
Eclipse Thoroughbred Partners 3 2 0 0 $90,000
Kinross Farm 12 1 2 1 $82,900
Irvin S Naylor 26 1 5 8 $79,450
Trainer Races Won Starts Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Leslie F Young 90 22 20 11 $778,850
Jack Fisher 54 12 5 13 $609,250
Mark Beecher 26 5 5 8 $124,550
Arch Kingsley, Jr. 24 5 5 5 $244,950
Todd McKenna 17 5 3 2 $121,000
Keri Brion 43 5 2 10 $185,000
Joseph G Davies 15 5 2 2 $159,550
Kate Dalton 18 4 3 0 $149,950
Neil R Morris 31 3 8 1 $111,750
Todd J Wyatt 22 3 4 5 $110,200
Trainer Money Won Starts Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Leslie F Young 90 22 20 11 $778,850
Jack Fisher 54 12 5 13 $609,250
Arch Kingsley, Jr. 24 5 5 5 $244,950
Keri Brion 43 5 2 10 $185,000
Joseph G Davies 15 5 2 2 $159,550
Kate Dalton 18 4 3 0 $149,950
Mark Beecher 26 5 5 8 $124,550
Todd McKenna 17 5 3 2 $121,000
Katherine S Neilson 44 2 11 10 $117,150
Neil R Morris 31 3 8 1 $111,750
Rider Races Won Mounts  Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Jamie Bargary 45 11 14 6 $532,700
Graham Watters 46 11 5 10 $554,550
Bernard Dalton 37 7 5 2 $277,100
Harrison Beswick 45 6 8 6 $206,800
Teddy Davies 20 6 2 6 $141,650
Freddie Procter 26 5 4 3 $101,700
Stephen Mulqueen 22 5 2 5 $122,200
Gerard Galligan 42 4 10 9 $168,400
Parker Hendriks 18 4 4 2 $119,550
Paddy O'Hanlon 19 4 3 4 $148,300
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J/ 2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

NSA As of May 18, 2024

Owner Money Won Starts Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Armata Stables 19 5 1 5 $112,700
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers 8 5 1 0 $68,900
Kinross Farm 7 1 1 0 $68,500
Mrs. John R.S. Fisher 3 2 0 1 $64,500
Upland Partners 8 2 2 1 $44,000
Keystone Thoroughbreds 4 3 0 0 $39,000
Nancy A Reed 4 1 2 1 $38,700
Riverdee Stable 7 1 2 2 $25,600
Irvin S Naylor 11 0 3 2 $20,550
Daniel T Doane 4 1 1 2 $20,500
Trainer Races Won Starts Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Leslie F Young 23 6 4 2 $101,950
Joseph G Davies 17 5 2 2 $159,550
Todd McKenna 12 5 2 1 $83,000
Katherine S Neilson 24 2 6 5 $76,750
Jack Fisher 12 2 1 5 $78,000
Neil R Morris 8 1 3 0 $27,850
Mark Beecher 16 1 2 5 $47,400
Kevin C Boniface 5 1 1 2 $22,250
William Dowling 8 1 1 1 $17,950
Todd J Wyatt 4 1 1 0 $18,000
Trainer Money Won Starts Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Joseph G Davies 17 5 2 2 $159,550
Leslie F Young 23 6 4 2 $101,950
Todd McKenna 12 5 2 1 $83,000
Jack Fisher 12 2 1 5 $78,000
Katherine S Neilson 24 2 6 5 $76,750
Mark Beecher 16 1 2 5 $47,400
Neil R Morris 8 1 3 0 $27,850
Kevin C Boniface 5 1 1 2 $22,250
Todd J Wyatt 4 1 1 0 $18,000
William Dowling 8 1 1 1 $17,950
Rider Races Won Mounts  Wins 2nd 3rd Money Won
Teddy Davies 13 5 2 2 $116,150
Freddie Procter 17 4 3 1 $86,450
Harrison Beswick 5 3 2 0 $45,000
Graham Watters 6 3 0 1 $77,000
Andrew Burke Ott 5 3 0 0 $33,000
Brett Owings 15 2 3 5 $56,650
Conor Tierney 12 2 2 0 $31,850
Charlie Marshall 6 1 2 0 $69,800
Dan Nevin 14 1 1 3 $33,950
Jamie Bargary 6 1 1 2 $21,500



gy
NSA

Rider Money Won
Teddy Davies
Freddie Procter
Graham Watters
Charlie Marshall
Brett Owings
Harrison Beswick
Dan Nevin
Gerard Galligan
Andrew Burke Ott
Conor Tierney

Horse Money Won
BLACKHALL (IRE)
SCHOODIC

OUR FRIEND (IRE)
COURT RULER (IRE)
HARD STRIKE
AWESOME ADRIAN
SHOOTIST

THEDA'S BOY
INCLUDE IT

ANIMAL KINGSTON

2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

As of May 18, 2024

Mounts

13
17
6
6
15
5
14
9
5
12

Starts

w

A WO PADNPPOOOODN

Wins

N WO = WN = WA OO

Wins

A A a0~ WA DNN -

2nd

N O R 2N WDNOWN

2nd

= A A A N0 OO0 O -

3rd

O O N WO U O -~ 2N

3rd

O ON -2 20O O O oo

Money Won

$116,150
$86,450
$77,000
$69,800
$56,650
$45,000
$33,950
$33,200
$33,000
$31,850

Money Won

$63,600
$63,000
$51,000
$48,000
$39,000
$38,700
$21,500
$20,500
$18,000
$17,450



	rpt_Standings.PDF
	July 18 standings.pdf
	Standings-July-11.pdf
	rpt_Standings.pdf
	Standings-May-18-FInal (1).pdf
	Standings May 18.pdf







