

2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

As of July 21, 2024

Owner Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers	25	10	9	0	\$405,500
Bruton Street-US	15	5	0	3	\$321,700
Riverdee Stable	34	5	6	7	\$164,800
Hudson River Farms LLC	7	1	0	2	\$125,450
Upland Flats Racing LLC	14	4	1	3	\$114,850
Armata Stables	20	5	1	6	\$114,200
Mrs. S. K Johnston Jr.	15	2	3	3	\$96,500
Eclipse Thoroughbred Partners	3	2	0	0	\$90,000
Kinross Farm	12	1	2	1	\$82,900
Irvin S Naylor	26	1	5	8	\$79,450
Trainer Races Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Leslie F Young	90	22	20	11	\$778,850
Jack Fisher	54	12	5	13	\$609,250
Mark Beecher	26	5	5	8	\$124,550
Arch Kingsley, Jr.	24	5	5	5	\$244,950
Todd McKenna	17	5	3	2	\$121,000
Keri Brion	43	5	2	10	\$185,000
Joseph G Davies	15	5	2	2	\$159,550
Kate Dalton	18	4	3	0	\$149,950
Neil R Morris	31	3	8	1	\$111,750
Todd J Wyatt	22	3	4	5	\$110,200
Trainer Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Leslie F Young	90	22	20	11	\$778,850
Jack Fisher	54	12	5	13	\$609,250
Arch Kingsley, Jr.	24	5	5	5	\$244,950
Keri Brion	43	5	2	10	\$185,000
Joseph G Davies	15	5	2	2	\$159,550
Kate Dalton	18	4	3	0	\$149,950
Mark Beecher	26	5	5	8	\$124,550
Todd McKenna	17	5	3	2	\$121,000
Katherine S Neilson	44	2	11	10	\$117,150
Neil R Morris	31	3	8	1	\$111,750
Rider Races Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Jamie Bargary	45	11	14	6	\$532,700
Graham Watters	46	11	5	10	\$552,700 \$554,550
Bernard Dalton	37	7	5	2	\$277,100
Harrison Beswick	45	6	8	6	\$206,800
Teddy Davies	20	6	2	6	\$200,600 \$141,650
Freddie Procter	26	5	4	3	\$141,000
Stephen Mulqueen	22	5	2	5 5	\$101,700
Gerard Galligan	42	4	10	9	\$122,200 \$168,400
Parker Hendriks	18	4	4	2	\$108,400 \$119,550
Paddy O'Hanlon	19	4	3	4	\$119,330 \$148,300
,	13	-	J	7	φ 140,500

NSA NSA

2024 NATIONAL STEEPLECHASE STANDINGS

As of July 21, 2024

Rider Money Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Graham Watters	47	11	5	10	\$554,550
Jamie Bargary	49	11	14	6	\$532,700
Bernard Dalton	39	7	5	2	\$277,100
Harrison Beswick	48	6	8	6	\$206,800
Gerard Galligan	43	4	10	9	\$168,400
Paddy O'Hanlon	21	4	3	4	\$148,300
Teddy Davies	22	6	2	6	\$141,650
Stephen Mulqueen	23	5	2	5	\$122,200
Parker Hendriks	19	4	4	2	\$119,550
Freddie Procter	28	5	4	3	\$101,700
Horse Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
SNAP DECISION	2	2	0	0	\$165,000
ZIGGLE POPS (GB)	4	2	0	1	\$134,450
RAMPOLDI PLAN	3	1	2	0	\$126,000
L'IMPERATOR (FR)	4	1	0	2	\$123,000
ABAAN	3	2	0	0	\$90,000
BLACKHALL (IRE)	3	1	1	0	\$63,600
SCHOODIC	2	2	0	0	\$63,000
TOTAL JOY (IRE)	2	1	0	1	\$52,500
OUR FRIEND (IRE)	2	2	0	0	\$51,000
COURT RULER (IRE)	4	4	0	0	\$48,000

NSA

2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

As of May 18, 2024

Owner Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Armata Stables	19	5	1	5	\$112,700
Leipers Fork Steeplechasers	8	5	1	0	\$68,900
Kinross Farm	7	1	1	0	\$68,500
Mrs. John R.S. Fisher	3	2	0	1	\$64,500
Upland Partners	8	2	2	1	\$44,000
Keystone Thoroughbreds	4	3	0	0	\$39,000
Nancy A Reed	4	1	2	1	\$38,700
Riverdee Stable	7	1	2	2	\$25,600
Irvin S Naylor	11	0	3	2	\$20,550
Daniel T Doane	4	1	1	2	\$20,500
Trainer Races Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Leslie F Young	23	6	4	2	\$101,950
Joseph G Davies	17	5	2	2	\$159,550
Todd McKenna	12	5	2	1	\$83,000
Katherine S Neilson	24	2	6	5	\$76,750
Jack Fisher	12	2	1	5	\$78,000
Neil R Morris	8	1	3	0	\$27,850
Mark Beecher	16	1	2	5	\$47,400
Kevin C Boniface	5	1	1	2	\$22,250
William Dowling	8	1	1	1	\$17,950
Todd J Wyatt	4	1	1	0	\$18,000
Trainer Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Joseph G Davies	17	5	2	2	\$159,550
Leslie F Young	23	6	4	2	\$101,950
Todd McKenna	12	5	2	1	\$83,000
Jack Fisher	12	2	1	5	\$78,000
Katherine S Neilson	24	2	6	5	\$76,750
Mark Beecher	16	1	2	5	\$47,400
Neil R Morris	8	1	3	0	\$27,850
Kevin C Boniface	5	1	1	2	\$22,250
Todd J Wyatt	4	1	1	0	\$18,000
William Dowling	8	1	1	1	\$17,950
Rider Races Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Teddy Davies	13	5	2	2	\$116,150
Freddie Procter	17	4	3	1	\$86,450
Harrison Beswick	5	3	2	0	\$45,000
Graham Watters	6	3	0	1	\$77,000
Andrew Burke Ott	5	3	0	0	\$33,000
Brett Owings	15	2	3	5	\$56,650
Conor Tierney	12	2	2	0	\$31,850
Charlie Marshall	6	1	2	0	\$69,800
Dan Nevin	14	1	1	3	\$33,950
Jamie Bargary					

NSA

2024 NSA TIMBER STANDINGS

As of May 18, 2024

Rider Money Won	Mounts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
Teddy Davies	13	5	2	2	\$116,150
Freddie Procter	17	4	3	1	\$86,450
Graham Watters	6	3	0	1	\$77,000
Charlie Marshall	6	1	2	0	\$69,800
Brett Owings	15	2	3	5	\$56,650
Harrison Beswick	5	3	2	0	\$45,000
Dan Nevin	14	1	1	3	\$33,950
Gerard Galligan	9	0	4	2	\$33,200
Andrew Burke Ott	5	3	0	0	\$33,000
Conor Tierney	12	2	2	0	\$31,850
Horse Money Won	Starts	Wins	2nd	3rd	Money Won
BLACKHALL (IRE)	3	1	1	0	\$63,600
SCHOODIC	2	2	0	0	\$63,000
OUR FRIEND (IRE)	3	2	0	0	\$51,000
COURT RULER (IRE)	5	4	0	0	\$48,000
HARD STRIKE	3	3	0	0	\$39,000
AWESOME ADRIAN	4	1	2	1	\$38,700
SHOOTIST	2	0	1	1	\$21,500
THEDA'S BOY	4	1	1	2	\$20,500
INCLUDE IT	3	1	1	0	\$18,000
ANIMAL KINGSTON	4	1	1	0	\$17,450